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10

Bib
480
658
577
646
322
494
641
241
302
645
284
653
243
386
282
522
215
652
461
382
444
278
663
339
649
326
664
634
662
219
479
377
490
206
294
486
487
535
565
332
539
325
608
627
274
389
573
639
533
409
443
269
473

Turkey Trot November 22, 2018 Joe Maggi 5 Mile

First name
Daniel
William
Garrett
Alexander
C.Max
Joshua
Charlie
Joey
Chris
Daniel
William
Etan
John
Brian
Griffin
Mark
Matthew
Aidan
Aidan
Colin
Grace
Shane
Patrick
Robert
Mason
Dale
Reid
Antonio
John
Olivia
Kyle
Michael
Abigail
John
Anthony
Tomo
David
Diego
Ben
Sean
Michael
Andrew
Cassandra
Raven
Paul
Courtney
Dylan
Louis
Chris
Brian
Michael
Erin
Daniel P

Last Name
Napora
Whelan
Sutton
Wang
Glazowski
Perks
Bennett
Colaizzo
Fischer
Raboin
Estony
Levavi
Collopy
Klein
Erich
Richter
Baloga
Reilly
Milroy
Kelly
McGrath
Egan
Cullen
Greco Jr
Freer
Goldmann
McGrath
Haynes
Walsh
Beltrani
Nameth
Karl
Paglia
Amenta
Ferreri
Oldiges
Osterhoudt
Saenz
Sobolewski
Grady
Scanlon
Goldmann
Williams
Stanet
Dubetsky
Knapp
Stanet
Montano
Russo
Lefloch
McGowan
Dillmann
Murphy

Sex Age City
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20
20
21
21
19
44
33
19
34
27
19
26
38
31
16
21
19
16
15
16
21
33
16
23
16
19
29
17
38
24
21
42
23
16
56
28
41
18
16
16
56
21
19
15
56
34
17
15
39
24
15
21
21

Poughkeepsie

Newburgh
Gallitzin
New York
Hopewell Jct
Windham
Ossining
Hyde Park
Brooklyn

Hopewell Jct

Poughkeepsie

Atlanta
Waltham
Hopewell Jct

Lagrangeville

Poughquag
Hopewell Jct
Hopewell Jct

Mohegan Lake

Pawling

Poughkeepsie

Hopewell Jct

Wappingers Falls
Wappingers Falls
Poughkeepsie

Pawling
Hopewell Jct
Holmes

Pleasant Valley
Wappingers Falls

Doylestown
Hopewell Jct
Fishkill

Hyde Park
Waltham
Hyde Park
Fishkill

Poughkeepsie
Lagrangeville

State Place

NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NH
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
GA
MA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
MA
NY
NY
NY
NY

Snowmass Village CO

Poughkeepsie

Hopewell Jct
Hopewell Jct

Clinton Corners

Venice
Hopewell Jct
Hopewell Jct

Poughkeepsie

Hopewell Jct

Wappingers Falls

Fishkill

Poughkeepsie

NY
NY
NY
NY
CA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

1 of 50
2 of 50
3 0f 50
4 of 50
5 0f 50
1 of 37
1of 37
6 of 50
2 of 37
7 of 50
8 of 50
9 of 50
3 of 37
4 of 37
1of 34
10 of 50
11 of 50
2 of 34
30f34
4 of 34
1 of 39
5 of 37
50f 34
12 of 50
6 of 34
13 of 50
14 of 50
7 of 34
6 of 37
2 of 39
15 of 50
2 of 37
3 of 39
8 of 34
1of 27
16 of 50
3 of 37
90of 34
10 of 34
11 of 34
2 of 27
17 of 50
4 of 39
10of8

3 of 27
1 of 47
12 of 34
13 of 34
7 of 37
18 of 50
14 of 34
5 of 39
19 of 50

Time
28:17.53
28:22.56
28:55.09
29:14.18
29:47.45
29:49.90
30:21.48
30:33.98
30:42.07
30:56.15
31:11.37
31:20.64
31:30.53
31:37.75
31:51.46
32:19.48
32:28.04
32:32.02
32:34.20
33:15.52
33:25.05
33:28.85
33:33.57
33:38.69
33:39.82
33:41.99
33:58.48
34:06.47
34.07.41
34:07.68
34:25.49
34:29.42
34:34.21
34:47.84
34:50.07
35:04.15
35:13.27
35:19.12
35:46.46
35:46.69
36:01.63
36:07.31
36:07.88
36:10.69
36:12.79
36:13.33
36:14.48
36:34.27
36:47.71
36:51.58
36:56.91
37:01.82
37:13.27



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

642
586
423
635
638
551
592
531
532
598
582
540
381
400
253
445
240
340
545
293
670
610
564
367
292
552
611
669
231
296
211
493
397
613
434
412
365
258
315
204
345
587
251
250
519
604
324
435
654
655
436
405
334
203
562
489

Mike
Jacob
Michael
Zachary
Nick
Andy
Jackson
Anthony
Shayna
Kevin
Grace
Patrick
John
Bryan
Max
Nicole
Peter
Neil
Benjamin
Tom
Marilyn
Luke
Edward
Becky
Dave
Daniel
David
Mark
Marvin
Catherine
Steph
Lisa
Patrick
Aaron
Robert
Marisa
Christian
Pj
Michael
Jill
Catherine
Zachary
Hadley
Carolyn
Brian
Michael
Jenna
Ryan
Aiden
Eddie
Mary
Tom
Paul
Rebecca
Matthew
Anthony

Slinskey
Trost
Maggio
Sotland
Lamando
Schwager
Usher
Rozmus
Russo
Virgilio
Tilearcio
Scanlon
Keenan
Lackaye
Cudney
McMahon
Colaizzo
Grencer
Schlosser
Fernekes
Webber
Williams
So

Hill
Fernekes
Seagren
Wise
Webber
Canita
Ferreri
Aube
Perks
Kyle
Wolfson
Marvin
Liptak
Hietanen
Darcy
Freiler
Aderson
Gruszecki
Trunkely
Crooks
Crooks
Reddy
Weiss
Goldberg Marvin
Marvin
Hill

Hill
Masayda
Langan
Grady
Adams
Slater
Paggiotta
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49
14
37
18
60
40
18
28
39
34
27
19
21
40
58
33
54
49
32
32
36
18
44
34
60
29
58
36
42
24
27
38
17
43
62
34
42
44
52
35
26
32
11
38
33
14
35
25
10
47
25
40
20
38
32
18

Hopewell Jct
Fishkill
Hopewell Jct
Poughquag
Queensbury
Poughkeepsie

Wappingers Falls

Hopewell Jct
Poughkeepsie
Riverdale
Cold Spring
North Reading
Saratoga
Arlington
Dover Plains
Poughkeepsie
Hyde Park
Poughkeepsie
Annville
Smyrna

New York
Stormville
New York
Stormville
Poughkeepsie
Tarrytown
Hyde Park
New York
Rego Park
Hyde Park
Waltham
Windham
Clinton Corners
Chappaqua
Pawling
Fishkill
Pleasant Valley
Poughkeepsie
Hopewell Jct
Poughkeepsie
Poughkeepsie
White Plains
Arnold

Arnold
Jamaica Plain
West Hartford
New York
New York
Norfolk
Norfolk
Watertown
Stormville
Lagrangeville
Poughkeepsie
Poughkeepsie

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
MA
NY
MA
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
GA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
MA
NH
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
MD
MD
MA
CT
NY
NY
MA
MA
CT
NY
NY
NY
NY

Wappingers Falls NY

4 of 37
15 of 34
8 of 37
16 of 34
1of11
5 of 37
17 of 34
20 of 50
2 of 47
9 of 37
6 of 39
21 of 50
22 of 50
6 of 37
4 of 27
3 of 47
5 of 27
7 of 37
10 of 37
11 of 37
4 of 47
18 of 34
8 of 37
5 of 47
20f 11
23 of 50
6 of 27
12 of 37
9 of 37
7 of 39
8 of 39
6 of 47
19 of 34
10 of 37
3of11
7 of 47
11 of 37
12 of 37
7 of 27
8 of 47
9 of 39
13 of 37
20f8

9 of 47
14 of 37
20 of 34
10 of 47
24 of 50
21 0of 34
13 of 37
10 of 39
14 of 37
25 of 50
11 of 47
15 of 37
22 of 34

37:39.57
37:43.73
37:50.92
38:00.46
38:03.31
38:27.81
38:31.02
38:40.89
38:44.18
38:45.46
38:48.05
38:52.67
38:53.62
39:00.55
39:09.33
39:18.20
39:20.65
39:20.92
39:27.65
39:28.36
39:34.74
39:43.28
39:45.97
39:47.76
39:47.80
39:49.45
40:03.59
40:06.26
40:30.81
40:33.58
40:35.38
40:41.56
40:48.60
40:49.56
40:50.15
40:56.39
41:08.14
41:09.44
41:11.44
41:13.56
41:21.62
41:23.60
41:30.86
41:30.91
41:39.29
41:41.66
41:48.48
41:48.60
41:55.16
41:55.47
41:56.79
41:58.20
42:00.85
42:09.58
42:10.31
42:11.46



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

368
283
321
656
547
312
548
488
401
357
313
362
286
546
414
462
619
620
459
408
559
615
234
411
470
659
298
644
624
222
666
356
385
297
660
626
452
451
314
291
648
550
361
323
643
380
220
671
672
247
442
295
464
226
555

Bruce
Kathryn
Michellle
Laura
Thomas
Divya
Daniel
Thomas
Erin
Matthew
Brad
Crystal
Jovonna
Stephen
Jim
Shandra
Tyler
Gerett
Roberto
Stephen
Amandeep
Nathaniel
Amanda
Melissa
William
Dalton
Michael
Silvana
Gayle
Roger
Jon
Colin
Erin

Bill
Brock
Mario
Romana
Christopher
Judith
Justin
John
Ken
Matthew
Michael
Megan
Patrick
Jeffrey
Meg
Caitlin
Colton
Heather
Matthew
Lauren
Bryan
Dongbing

Hotaling
Erich
Gillian

Hill
Schmidt
Forbes
Schmidt
Pacio
Lackaye
Hanks
Forrest
Herriman
Fallon
Schmidt
Lockwood
Milroy
Yocum
Yocum
Milanese
Lee
Singh
Woolley
Carroll
Liik
Morrissey
Peters
Fiege
Barone
Zelazny
Billings
Handman
Hall
Kittrick
Fiege
Peters
Zeppetelli
Mendez
Mendez
Fox
Feldman
Nunez
Schneider
Herr
Glick
Dignan
Keenan
Biamonte
Mullins
Martin
Cox
McGowan
Ferreri
Minholz
Boesch
Shao
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27
14
47
44
18
19
16
41
40
45
36
37
34
57
53
44
13
44
24
52
37
23
36
24
25
14
47
28
56
63
49
26
23
44
42
21
40
37
52
36
34
48
34
35
24
56
41
33
30
25
46
14
38
29
43

Fishkill

Hopewell Jct
Poughkeepsie
Norfolk
Wappingers Falls
Hyde Park
Wappingers Falls
Poughkeepsie
Arlington
Brooklyn
Saugerties
Poughkeepsie
Hyde Park
Wappingers Falls
Lagrangeville
Hopewell Jct
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Latham

Hanover
Poughquag
Poughkeepsie
Kingston
Patterson
Patterson
Tolland
Lagrangeville
Hoboken

Pawling

Brewster
Poughkeepsie
Poughkeepsie
Poughkeepsie
Fishkill

Tolland
Poughkeepsie
Mt. Kisco

Mt. Kisco
Lagrangeville
Poughkeepsie
Fishkill

Hyde Park
Garden City
Washington

New Haven
Wappingers Falls
Hyde Park
Poughkeepsie
Poughkeepsie
Wappingers Falls
Wappingers Falls
Hyde Park
Pleasant Valley
Wappingers Falls
Wappingers Falls

NY
NY
NY
MA
NY
NY
NY
NY
MA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NH
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
CT
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
CT
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
DC
CT
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

26 of 50
30f8

2 of 29
3 0of 29
23 of 34
11 of 39
24 of 34
15 of 37
4 of 29
16 of 37
16 of 37
12 of 47
13 of 47
8 of 27
9 of 27
5 of 29
25 0of 34
17 of 37
27 of 50
10 of 27
17 of 37
28 of 50
14 of 47
12 of 39
29 of 50
26 of 34
18 of 37
13 of 39
10of 18
4 0f 11
19 of 37
30 of 50
14 of 39
20 of 37
21 of 37
31 of 50
6 of 29
18 of 37
20f18
19 of 37
20 of 37
22 of 37
21 of 37
22 of 37
15 of 39
11 of 27
23 of 37
15 of 47
16 of 47
32 of 50
7 of 29
27 of 34
17 of 47
33 of 50
24 of 37

42:12.18
42:17.01
42:25.78
42:37.71
42:49.47
42:50.15
42:56.98
42:58.40
43:09.86
43:15.88
43:34.54
43:41.06
43:47.76
43:50.20
43:55.59
44:05.29
44:10.34
44:10.34
44:12.23
44:16.38
44:17.91
44:19.31
44:23.50
44:27.97
44:28.68
44:32.60
44:34.72
44:35.15
44:41.61
44:48.06
44:48.81
44:49.71
44:49.97
44:52.38
44:56.28
44:57.50
45:00.35
45:01.30
45:02.24
45:14.92
45:14.96
45:19.86
45:29.42
45:40.15
45:44.47
45:49.89
45:51.87
45:53.16
45:53.20
45:55.71
45:57.03
46:00.03
46:03.51
46:04.11
46:07.92



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

617
310
625
392
593
410
259
212
536
474
287
281
554
674
280
418
396
476
413
469
218
370
421
661
433
235
495
603
309
637
252
439
390
438
606
584
275
504
618
260
305
229
415
568
471
622
303
261
262
440
599
317
647
585
580

Katelyn
Catherine
Michael
Chris
Jonah
Allison
Nikolas
Colleen
Therese
Paula
Vinny
Meghan
Marshall
Gil
Robert
Catherine
Matt
Kenneth
Yingchong
John
Alexis
Jessica
Edward
Halley
Alicia
Pamela
Ben
Daniel
Paul
Renee
Mark
Pamela
Annie
Michael
Amanda
Karen
Alexa
Cindy
Bridget
Robert
Julianna
Marissa
Katie
Joseph
Kate
Beth
Sean
Jade
Haleigh
Sarah
Paul
Andrew
Stephen
Anne
Javier

Woolley
Forbes
Zeoli
Kreig
Usher
Lester
Darcy
Axelrod
Saenz
Nichole Murphy
Farese
Erb
Seddon
Anderson
Erb
Lugones
Kyle
Murray
Liu

Morris
Bell
Imperiale
Lyons
Rogers
Martin
Chaisetseree
Perro
Weiss
Folster
Suzich
Crooks
McCarthy
Konjevoda
McCarthy
Wigand
Tremaine
Duch
Pomarico
Woolley
Dazi
Flaccavento
Cacace
Lockwood
Stabile
Mundy
Zanarini
Fitzmaurice
Dennett
Dennett
McCay
Wagner
French
Weiss
Trost
Taborga
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19
50
33
54
13
37
13
48
19
35
60
36
50
63
34
29
21
59
24
44
24
33
59
37
41
51
62
46
34
20
45
35
22
32
30
59
42
55
22
53
18
18
20
22
37
45
21
25
24
33
34
39
43
43
48

Niskayuna
Hyde Park
Poughkeepsie
Keeseville

Wappingers Falls

Stormville
Poughkeepsie
Lagrangeville
Fishkill
Hopewell Jct
Pleasant Valley
Charlotte
Pleasant Valley
Hyde Park
Charlotte
Fishkill

Clinton Corners
Newbury

New York
Dover Plains
Poughquag
Fishkill

Salt Point

Wappingers Falls

Lagrangeville
Poughkeepsie
Cornwall
West Hartford
Fishkill
Rockville
Arnold
Hopewell Jct
Falls Church
Hopewell Jct
Brooklyn
Stormville
Lagrangeville
Poughkeepsie
Niskayuna
Hopewell Jct

Wappingers Falls

Poughkeepsie
Lagrangeville
Poughquag
West Haven
Lagrangeville
Hyde Park
Simsbury
Fishkill
Garden City
Arvada
Poughkeepsie
South Orange
Fishkill
Poughquag

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NC
NY
NY
NC
NY
NY
MA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
CT
NY
MD
MD
NY
VA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
CT
NY
NY
CT
NY
NY
CO
NY
NJ

NY
NY

16 of 39
30f 18
23 of 37
12 of 27
28 of 34
18 of 47
29 of 34
8 of 29
17 of 39
19 of 47
50f 11
20 of 47
13 of 27
6 of 11
24 of 37
18 of 39
34 of 50
14 of 27
19 of 39
25 of 37
20 of 39
21 of 47
15 of 27
22 of 47
9 of 29
4 of 18
7of11
26 of 37
25 of 37
21 of 39
27 of 37
23 of 47
22 of 39
26 of 37
24 of 47
50f 18
10 of 29
6 of 18
23 of 39
16 of 27
4 0f 8
50f8
24 of 39
35 of 50
25 of 47
11 of 29
36 of 50
25 of 39
26 of 39
26 of 47
27 of 37
28 of 37
28 of 37
12 of 29
29 of 37

46:09.80
46:10.51
46:16.73
46:22.16
46:22.86
46:24.94
46:25.94
46:28.91
46:32.40
46:33.55
46:35.23
46:36.43
46:36.71
46:48.13
46:52.83
46:53.71
47:02.90
47:07.24
47:07.80
47:10.24
47:13.60
47:22.78
47:26.82
47:28.82
47:33.00
47:36.08
47:37.86
47:40.04
47:43.55
47:44.78
47:45.44
47:46.48
47:56.48
48:06.00
48:06.38
48:08.39
48:08.67
48:24.06
48:25.52
48:30.80
48:39.48
48:39.96
48:44.65
48:48.14
48:48.35
48:50.34
48:50.91
48:53.02
48:53.54
48:53.74
48:55.60
49:17.25
49:19.58
49:27.73
49:30.49



221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

475
556
497
621
263
279
466
579
441
596
404
333
417
576
378
594
364
406
393
501
205
583
628
316
633
640
237
366
319
449
395
264
507
508
665
346
515
343
331
216
327
590
450
574
246
320
478
472
399
308
650
651
553
468
467

Megan
Ryan
Eric
Donna
Christina
Rebecca
Dan
llana
Greg
Travis
Jessica
John
Chris
Gina
Tovah
James
Larson
John
Bill
Jennifer
Tracey
Lea
Fran
Andrea
Dean
Nicholas
Bernhard
Melissa
Deborah
Krishnan
Connor
Joseph
Susan
Joe
Judy
Jared
Ann Marie
Craig
Dave
Adam
Monica
Rikki
Devaki
Nicole
Matthew
Valerie
Michael
Amy
Michael
Ronald
Lindsay
Laurie
Kenny
James
Lauren

Murray
Shea
Peterson
Zajkowski
Derevjanik
Ellsworth
Mitchell
Tabak
McFarlane
Van De Water
Lane
Grady
Lollo
Strickland
Karl

Utter
Hietanen
Latino
Kyle
Pizzarelli
Amenta
Tompkins
Vaccoro
French
Chapman
Yannaco
Christen
Hietanen
Gatins
Mekkat
Kyle
Derosa
Poole-Di Salvo
Poole-Di Salvo
Proal
Guttmann
Quartironi
Gruszecki
Grady
Bartlett
Gollins
Ullman
Mekkat
Stickle
Covich
Gillian
Myers
Munoz
Lackaye
Flynn
Cartmill
Kaye
Seagren
Morabito
Morabito
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28
24
34
63
28
23
44
39
34
33
37
20
65
43
37
57
14
62
61
37
54
49
44
37
56
37
59
43
57
43
23
22
37
37
66
29
56
58
51
45
39
36
40
34
33
22
67
25
44
50
31
59
26
43
33

Washington
Poughkeepsie
Highland
Poughkeepsie
Stamford
Austin
Newburgh
Beacon
Poughkeepsie
Poughkeepsie
Poughkeepsie
Lagrangeville
Brewster
Verbank
Doylestown
Poughkeepsie
Pleasant Valley
Poughkeepsie
Clinton Corners
Poughkeepsie
Fishkill
Hopewell Jct

Poughkeepsie

Wappingers Falls

Hopewell Jct
Hopewell Jct
Poughkeepsie
Poughkeepsie
Poughkeepsie
Clinton Corners
Lagrangeville
Poughquag
Poughquag

Wappingers Falls

Solana Beach
Lagrangeville
Poughquag

Lagrangeville

Wappingers Falls
Wappingers Falls

Hopewell Jct
Poughkeepsie
Cromwell
Poughkeepsie
Poughkeepsie
Verbank
Millbrook

Troy

New York
Poughquag
Hyannis
Tarrytown
Poughquag
Poughquag

DC
NY
NY
NY
CT
TX
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
CA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
CT
NY
NY
NY
NY
Mi

NY
NY
MA
NY
NY
NY

27 of 39
37 of 50
29 of 37
lof7
28 of 39
29 of 39
30 of 37
27 of 47
30 of 37
31 of 37
28 of 47
38 of 50
20f7
13 of 29
29 of 47
17 of 27
30 of 34
8 of 11
9of 11
30 of 47
7 of 18
14 of 29
15 of 29
31 of 47
18 of 27
32 of 37
19 of 27
16 of 29
8 of 18
31 of 37
39 of 50
40 of 50
32 of 47
33 of 37
3of7
41 of 50
9 0of 18
20 of 27
21 of 27
32 of 37
33 of 47
34 of 47
17 of 29
35 of 47
34 of 37
30 of 39
10 of 11
31 of 39
33 of 37
22 of 27
36 of 47
10 of 18
42 of 50
34 of 37
37 of 47

49:31.66
49:41.76
49:53.02
49:55.36
49:56.75
50:13.24
50:22.50
50:33.95
50:36.06
50:38.59
50:38.76
50:49.13
50:55.19
51:05.13
51:22.59
51:33.61
51:34.81
51:44.95
51:50.89
51:53.01
51:56.75
51:57.73
52:00.19
52:01.14
52:19.47
52:37.53
52:38.27
52:44.26
52:51.12
52:56.56
53:11.62
53:17.77
53:24.41
53:24.79
53:27.03
53:28.22
53:30.19
53:47.30
53:47.33
53:47.84
53:54.89
53:57.45
54:18.69
54:24.54
54:25.83
54:44.44
54:52.28
55:07.09
55:11.42
55:17.41
55:45.36
55:47.03
55:48.97
55:56.86
55:57.72



276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

605
271
267
571
420
600
236
221
383
514
657
394
306
518
225
424
270
572
485
374
607
575
581
517
238
566
353
355
227
272
591
398
636
616
503
255
595
534
623
520
463
460
318
285
526
614
254
338
233
453
557
363
217
311
431

Jason
Eric
Jessica
Michael
Karen
Jessica
Mia
Samantha
Elizabeth
Jill
Melissa
Mary Ellen
Givanni
James
Elena
Michelle
Nichole
Andrea
Emily
Colleen
Susan
Stephen
Fernando
Refat
Holly
Howard
Alex
Ryan
Kyle
Barri
Loretta
Dylan
Chris
Zachary
Fred
Megan
Michele
Kristen
Jennifer
Sylvia
Ronan
Robert
Brooke
Steven
Alexis
Erica
Hunter
Daniel
Anjanette
Rick
Ricky
Gina
Marisol
Michael
Amy

Wertz
Dittenhoefer
Dickinson
Stanet
Lynch
Waldorf
Chong
Bianco
Kimma
Quaglino
Estremera
Kyle
Flaccavento
Reddy
Boesch
Malkischer
Diorio
Stanet
Oetjen
Jones
Williams
Storms
Taborga
Rabadi
Ciferri
Solow

Hall

Hall
Brooks
Donnellan
Usher
Lackaye
Suzich
Woolley
Policastri
DAlessandro
Valentine
Ryan
Zazzarino
Reitter
Milroy
Milroy
Fulling
Estremera
Rivera
Woolley
Dagnino
Graham
Carlin
Meyer
Sherwood
Hichak
Beigert
Forbes
Markopoulos

34
39
34
43
33
40
37
37
36
30
23
54
16
63
28
48
40
48
25
25
50
21
19
56
48
75
20
28
24
57
49
19
52
21
78
33
50
22
22
49
13
46
18
28
25
49
13
53
35
47
36
47
46
54
36

Pleasant Valley
Lagrangeville
Lagrangeville
Hopewell Jct
Poughkeepsie
Holmes
Poughkeepsie
Poughkeepsie
Poughkeepsie
Beacon

Millbrook

Clinton Corners
Wappingers Falls
Calabash
Wappingers Falls
Millbrook
Hopewell Jct
Hopewell Jct
Wappingers Falls
Newburgh
Hopewell Jct
Lagrangeville
Poughquag
Poughkeepsie
Poughquag
Yorktown Heights
Katonah
Poughkeepsie
Highland
Millbrook
Wappingers Falls
Troy

Rockville
Poughkeepsie
Lagrangeville
Hyde Park
Hopewell Jct
Hopewell Jct
Wappingers Falls
Wappingers Falls
Hopewell Jct
Hopewell Jct
Poughkeepsie
Millbrook

Perth Amboy
Poughkeepsie
Cortlandt Manor
Poughquag
Wappingers Falls
Beacon
Poughkeepsie
Pleasant Valley
Wappingers Falls
Hyde Park
Washington

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NC
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
Ml

MD
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
DC

35 of 37
36 of 37
38 of 47
35 of 37
39 of 47
18 of 29
40 of 47
41 of 47
42 of 47
43 of 47
32 of 39
11 of 18
31 0of 34
11o0f 11
33 of 39
19 of 29
20 of 29
21 of 29
34 of 39
35 of 39
12 of 18
43 of 50
44 of 50
23 of 27
22 of 29
1of3

36 of 39
45 of 50
46 of 50
13 of 18
23 of 29
47 of 50
24 of 27
48 of 50
20f3

44 of 47
14 of 18
37 of 39
38 of 39
24 of 29
320f 34
36 of 37
6 of 8

49 of 50
39 of 39
25 of 29
330f 34
25 of 27
45 of 47
37 of 37
37 of 37
26 of 29
27 of 29
26 of 27
46 of 47

56:15.34
56:25.88
56:26.16
57:06.14
57:11.65
57:25.68
57:25.69
57:42.80
57:42.83
57:46.20
57:46.74
57:50.43
57:52.34
58:09.67
58:10.67
58:38.74
58:42.29
58:43.77
59:17.37
59:18.14
59:21.02
59:40.73
59:49.51
59:58.40
59:58.83
01:00:01.92
01:00:03.60
01:00:04.54
01:00:04.59
01:00:19.57
01:01:05.79
01:01:08.39
01:01:26.56
01:03:05.43
01:04:05.02
01:04:17.02
01:04:25.52
01:04:29.72
01:04:29.93
01:04:33.49
01:05:20.75
01:05:21.42
01:05:56.62
01:08:12.20
01:08:12.75
01:08:16.79
01:08:34.20
01:08:39.56
01:08:46.86
01:09:18.45
01:09:43.62
01:10:09.69
01:10:10.01
01:10:30.59
01:10:45.00



331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

354
352
336
288
563
359
455
337
523
673
422
360
454
567
456
457
228
202

Whitney
Marcy
Richard
Deborah
Bill
Connie
Shawn
Theresa
Michele
Taryn
Dot
Barbara
Cori
Patricia
Evan
Hailey
Amy
Erika

Hall

Hall
Grady
Fealey
Smith
Haven
Meyer
Graham
Rider
Torland
Maggi
Heiles
Meyer
Stabile
Meyer
Meyer
Brown
Abraham

MTMTZ2 T TTTTmTMZ T T T

18
51
16
57
74
69
53
53
56
62
61
60
48
49
19
17
37
80

Katonah
Katonah
Lagrangeville
Hyde Park
Cortlandt Manor
Poughkeepsie
Poughquag
Poughquag
Hyde Park
Newburgh
Hilton Head
Poughkeepsie
Poughquag
Poughquag
Poughquag
Poughquag
Beacon
Cornwall

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
SC
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

7 of 8
15 of 18
34 of 34
16 of 18
30of3
4 0of 7
27 of 27
17 of 18
18 of 18
50f7
60of 7
7 of 7
28 of 29
29 of 29
50 of 50
80of8
47 of 47
lofl

01:11:00.31
01:11:01.02
01:11:36.68
01:12:19.51
01:12:27.78
01:12:51.91
01:14:56.38
01:15:38.93
01:18:11.36
01:23:58.73
01:24:08.31
01:24:10.09
01:26:56.21
01:26:56.89
01:28:41.53
01:28:52.63
01:29:00.66
01:33:03.85



Place
F Winner
21
Fto 18
44
97
112
F 19-29
30
33
F 30-39
46
63
70
F 40-49
113
114
119
F 50-59
139
149
167
F 60-69
224
233
255
F 80+
348

M Winner
1

Mto 18
15
18
19

M 19-29
2
3
4

M 30-39
7
9
13

M 40-49
6
32
37

Turkey Trot November 22, 2018 Joe Maggi 5 Mile

Bib

444

627
251
283

219
490

389
532
445

321
656
401

624
314
310

621
417
665

202

480

282
652
461

658
577
646

641
302
243

494
377
487

First Name Last Name Sex Age City

Grace

Raven
Hadley
Kathryn

Olivia
Abigail

Courtney
Shayna
Nicole

Michellle
Laura
Erin

Gayle
Judith
Catherine

Donna
Chris
Judy

Erika

Daniel

Griffin
Aidan
Aidan

William
Garrett
Alexander

Charlie
Chris
John

Joshua
Michael
David

McGrath

Stanet
Crooks
Erich

Beltrani
Paglia

Knapp
Russo
McMahon

Gillian
Hill
Lackaye

Zelazny
Fox
Forbes

Zajkowski
Lollo
Proal

Abraham

Napora

Erich
Reilly
Milroy

Whelan
Sutton
Wang

Bennett
Fischer
Collopy

Perks
Karl
Osterhoudt

F

=L L

=L

M

21

15
11
14

24
23

34
39
33

47
44
40

56
52
50

63
65
66

80

20

16
16
15

20
21
21

33
34
38

44
42
41

Pawling

Hopewell Jct
Arnold
Hopewell Jct

Pleasant Valley
Hopewell Jct

Venice
Poughkeepsie
Poughkeepsie

Poughkeepsie
Norfolk
Arlington

Pawling
Lagrangeville
Hyde Park

Poughkeepsie
Brewster
Wappingers Falls

Cornwall

Poughkeepsie

Hopewell Jct
Hopewell Jct
Hopewell Jct

Newburgh
Gallitzin
New York

Ossining
Brooklyn
Atlanta

Windham
Doylestown
Hyde Park

State

NY

NY
MD
NY

NY
NY

CA
NY
NY

NY
MA
MA

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY

NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
PA
NY

NY
NY
GA

NH
PA
NY

PlaceTime
1 of 39 33:25.05
1of8 36:10.69
20f8 41:30.86
30f8 42:17.01
1 of 39 34:07.68
2 of 39 34:34.21
1 of 47 36:13.33
2 of 47 38:44.18
3 of 47 39:18.20
1 of 29 42:25.78
2 of 29 42:37.71
3 0of 29 43:09.86
1 of 18 44:41.61
2 of 18 45:02.24
3 0f 18 46:10.51
lof7 49:55.36
20f7 50:55.19
30of7 53:27.03
lofl1 01:33:03.85
1 of 50 28:17.53
1 of 34 31:51.46
2 of 34 32:32.02
30f34 32:34.20
1 of 50 28:22.56
2 of 50 28:55.09
3 of 50 29:14.18
1of 37 30:21.48
2 of 37 30:42.07
3 of 37 31:30.53
1of 37 29:49.90
2 of 37 34:29.42
3 of 37 35:13.27



M 50-59

35 294
41 539
45 274
69 253
M 60-69
59 638
79 292
89 434
M 70+
301 566
310 503
335 563

Kathryn Erich, Raven Stanet, Griffin Erich, Aidan Milroy
Aidan Reilly

Anthony
Michael

Paul
Max

Nick
Dave
Robert

Howard
Fred
Bill

Ferreri
Scanlon

Dubetsky
Cudney

Lamando
Fernekes
Marvin

Solow
Policastri
Smith

=L

=L

56
56

56
58

60
60
62

75
78
74

Hyde Park
Snowmass Vil-
lage

Clinton Corners
Dover Plains

Queensbury
Poughkeepsie
Pawling

Yorktown Heights
Lagrangeville
Cortlandt Manor

NY
CO

NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

1 of 27
2 of 27

3 of 27
4 of 27

1of11
2of 11
3o0f11

lof3
20of 3
30f3

34:50.07
36:01.63

36:12.79
39:09.33

38:03.31
39:47.80
40:50.15

01:00:01.92
01:04:05.02
01:12:27.78

Ray and Erika Abraham, Bobby Gropper



